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Women / 4 / SR C-2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kilia Frontz206
Acrosports Gym

9.450 9.625 9.5759.550 38.200
1 3 3 3 1 

1 

Ava Garza397
Thunder Elite

9.275 9.525 9.6009.600 38.000
2 8 2 2 2 

2 

Malia Holt226
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.700 9.5009.525 37.725
8T 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Kaylan Groce399
Thunder Elite

9.175 9.550 9.4509.425 37.600
3 7 5T 9 4 

4 

Lexi Hardesty348
Powersports

9.100 9.600 9.3759.175 37.250
5 4* 13T 11 5T

5T

Alyssa Fowler347
Powersports

9.050 9.600 9.3509.250 37.250
6 4* 10 12 5T

5T

McKenna Berryman141
All American Gym

9.025 9.075 9.5009.625 37.225
7 16 1 5T 7 

7 

Sarah Howard263
AIM Athletics

9.000 9.350 9.4759.350 37.175
8T 12 8T 7T 8 

8 

Madeline Johnston400
Thunder Elite

8.850 9.400 9.4259.425 37.100
12 11 5T 10 9 

9 

Addison Benavidez345
Powersports

9.150 9.450 9.0759.400 37.075
4 9T 7 17T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Brown435
Pearland Elite

8.950 9.575 8.9509.350 36.825
11 6 8T 19 11 

11 

Catherine Leal149
Jings Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.5259.225 36.300
15T 19 11T 4 12 

12 

Magnolia Cox114
Rowland/Ballard

8.700 9.450 8.9009.225 36.275
15T 9T 11T 20 13 

13 

Cassidy Rhodes270
AIM Athletics

8.500 9.225 9.4758.975 36.175
19T 13 16 7T 14 

14 

Asher Buss443
Acrotex

8.600 9.100 9.2259.000 35.925
18 15 15 13T 15 

15 

Karley Kruger238
VIP Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 9.2009.175 35.875
19T 17 13T 15 16 

16 

Katelyn Oncken269
AIM Athletics

9.000 8.725 9.6258.450 35.800
8T 20 18 1 17 

17 

Natilee Dominguez468
The Rock

8.750 9.650 9.1758.050 35.625
13T 2 20 16 18 

18 

Charlotte Escamilla181
United Gymnastics

8.750 9.175 9.0758.575 35.575
13T 14 17 17T 19 

19 

Syenna Lara246
Powerhouse TNT

8.650 8.875 9.2258.200 34.950
17 18 19 13T 20 

20 
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